

OKM MUSIC INTERNSHIP 2020 Bartlesville, Oklahoma

INTERNSHIP APPLICATION Due: April 1

Name:
Address:
Phone Number: (E-mail:
Date of Birth: / / Cell Phone Number: () -
An internship with OKM MUSIC provides the opportunity to experience all aspects of producing an International Music Festival and year round programming. Interns work hands-on in a fast-paced, creative environment. Internships are appropriate for those interested in music administration and production, public relations and media, hospitality industry, and other non-profit work.
Name of University, College, or High School:
Degree Program: Year of Study (Please circle one): Sophomore Junior Senior Graduate Doctoral
Freshman Academic/Employer Reference:
Please number the following (1-6) with the number 1 signifying your area of greatest interest. If you have no
interest in any given area, do not assign it a number.
Box Office Sales Business Office Development Event Production
Orchestra/Chamber Production Children's Programming Showcase Production
Describe yourself and list any experience that you have that you think might be helpful during the Festival (for example, I play the violin):

Are you over the age of 18? Yes No
Please read the following statement. Your signature below signifies that you have read the following statement and agree to abide by all terms and conditions thereof.
If accepted as an intern for the OKM MUSIC, I agree to abide by the laws of the state of Oklahoma and act as a public ambassador on behalf of OKM MUSIC. I will represent OKM Music in a professional manner and treat all OKM Music guests, staff, and patrons in a polite and courteous manner.
OKM MUSIC reserves the right to terminate an internship if, in its opinion, said termination would best serve the needs and public image of the Festival. In addition, I accept that the Board of Directors, officers, agents, and employees of OKM MUSIC are not responsible for injury to or death of any person, or for damages to any property which any attendee may sustain or be exposed to which arise out of or in connection with the presentation of any event.
Signature:
Name (Printed)
Date:
Emergency Contact Name and Number:

Return completed application to:
Mary Lynn Mihm, Chairman of the Board
OKM Music

E-mail: mlmihm@okmozart.com

Questions may be sent to Ms. Mihm via E-mail or by calling (918) 336-9900.